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SONY COMPUTER ENTERTAINMENT INC.

PUBLIC RELATIONS CONTACT LIST 

Sony Computer Entertainment Japan

	Yasumasa Katayose

                  Telephone: 03-6438-8768

Fax: 03-6438-8769

Yasumasa_Katayose@hq.scei.sony.co.jp
	Takahiro Sasaya

                  Telephone: 03-6438-8768

Fax: 03-6438-8769

Takahiro_Sasaya@hq.scei.sony.co.jp


Sony Computer Entertainment America

	Ron Eagle

Sports PR Manager

Telephone: 858.824.5585

Fax: 858.824.5632

ron_eagle@playstation.sony.com
	Ryan Bowling

PR Specialist

Telephone: 650.655.3657

Fax: 650.655.3532

ryan_bowling@playstation.sony.com


Sony Computer Entertainment Europe 

	Stuart Turner

European Software PR Manager

Telephone: +44 20 7859 5000

Fax: +44 20 7859 5441

Stuart_Turner@scee.net
	


Sony Computer Entertainment Hong Kong

	HongKong

James Hong

HongKong(SCEH)Officer

Telephone: 852-2302-5504

Fax: 852-2730-0738

James.hong@sceh-sony.com.hk
	                   James Hong（項明生）
                    (HK) 852-2302-5504

       James.hong@sceh.sony.com.hk


	Taiwan

Olive Fan

SCEH Coordinator

Telephone: 886-2-2537-5366

Fax: 886-2-2537-4219

olive@sceh-sony.com
	                    Olive Fan（范詩琪）
                     (TW) 886-2-2537-5366
                     olive@sceh-sony.com


Sony Computer Entertainment Korea

	Hee-won, Kang

PR Manager

Telephone: 82-2-6230-3615

Fax: 82-2-6230-3509

blue@scek.co.kr
	홍보담당 강희원 과장

                   02-6230-3615

   blue@scek.co.kr

	                   JeongSeob Yun

                   Assistant Manager/Software Marketing

                   Telephone: 82-2-6230-3622    

                   Fax:82-2-6230-3509

 jsyun@scek.co.kr  
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